
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

St.Nr. 

60 

36 

93 

816 

21 

12 

11 

49 

969 

555 

413 

414 

426 

Klasse 

MX2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

MX2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

MX2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

MX2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

MX2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

MX2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

MX2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

MX2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

MX2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

MX2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

MX2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

MX2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

MX2 - Jugend (14-18J.) 

Name 

Maximilian Langbein 
Luca Harms 
Tim Merkel 
Emil Manuel Buccioni 
Christian Mayer 
Loris Ehrensperger 
Sebastian Zohner 
Fabian Koza 
Laurin Stohlmann 
David Schrenker 
Justin Ehrlinger 
Max Schipper 
Moses Röder 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Club 

MC Neustadt im ADAC e.V. 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

AC Kronach im ADAC 

MSC Berching e.V. 

AC Kronach im ADAC 

MSC Aischgrund e.V. 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MSC Fränkische Schweiz 

MC Mühlhausen e.V. im ADAC 

AC Kronach im ADAC 

Marke 

KTM 

Ktm 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

Beste Zeit. 

2:26.067 

2:26.726 

2:34.235 

2:37.498 

2:39.149 

2:39.313 

2:43.723 

2:56.593 

2:58.996 

3:00.779 

3:20.151 

3:31.570 

Diff. 

0.659 

8.168 

11.431 

13.082 

13.246 

17.656 

30.526 

32.929 

34.712 

54.084 

1:05.503 

Letzte Zeit 

2:26.067 

2:26.726 

2:34.235 

2:37.498 

2:39.149 

2:39.313 

4:57.905 

2:56.593 

2:58.996 

3:00.779 

3:20.151 

3:31.570 
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V5 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup AMC Sonnefeld 
[6] MX 2-Jugend 

Freies Training 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 8:19:16 

AMC Sonnenfeld 1,750 km 

30.06.2019 08:15 

 
Reg-Nr. 141/2019

 15. ADAC Nordbayern MX-Cup
29./30. Juni 2019

AMC "Hohe Aßlitz" Sonnefeld


